BROOKES HAIR sseauty

PRICE LIST

LADIES
£

DRY CUT
WASH/CUT
WASH/CUT/BLOW DRY
BLOW DRY
STRAIGHTENING/BIG BLOW DRY WAVES ADD
SHAMPOO/SET 21.00
CUT/SHAMPOO/SET 37.50
RE-STYLE 52.00
TREATMENT 16.00
HAIR UP (FROM) 40.00
COLOURING

( INCLUDING FINISH / NOT CUT)

FULL HEAD COLOUR

RE-GROWTH

SEMI PERMANENT

FULL HEAD FOILS

T-SECTION FOILS

ROOTS INBETWEEN FOILS 14.00
ROOTS/ENDS INBETWEEN FOILS 24.00
TONERS 16.00
REFRESH ON ENDS

PRICE PER FOIL 3.75

SHORT

21.00
27.00
37.50
21.00
10.00

SHORT

55.00
42.00
42.00
69.00
59.00

10.00

MEDIUM

24.00
30.00
42.00
28.00
11.00

MEDIUM

58.00
46.00
46.00
84.00
68.00

13.00

COLOUR CORRECTION BALAGE/OMBRE BLEACH ON ROOTS P.O.A

PERMING (INCLUDES CUT & FINISH)  73.00

GENTS

DRY CUT 15.00
WASH/CUT 19.00
HEAD SHAVE 13.00
BEARD TRIM 5.00
CHILDREN (BOYS)
DRY CUT (BASIC) UNDER 12 1350
WASH/CUT 17.00
WASH/CUT/BLOW DRY N/A
UNDER 5 ( DRY CUT) 10.00

(OAP)

11.00
15.50
12.00
5.00

(GIRLS)

15.50
19.50
35.50
10.00

AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE WILL BE ADDED FOR EXTRA LONG HAIR.

LONG

27.00
34.00
47.00
32.00
12.00

LONG

61.00
49.00
49.00
98.00
81.00

16.00



