BROOKES HAIR & BEAUTY

PRICE LIST

LADIES	£	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
DRY CUT WASH/CUT WASH/CUT/BLOW DRY BLOW DRY STRAIGHTENING/BIG BLOW DRY WASHAMPOO/SET CUT/SHAMPOO/SET RE-STYLE TREATMENT HAIR UP (FROM)		21.00 27.00 37.50 21.00 10.00	24.00 30.00 42.00 28.00 11.00	27.00 34.00 47.00 32.00 12.00
COLOURING				
(INCLUDING FINISH / NOT CUT)		SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
FULL HEAD COLOUR RE-GROWTH SEMI PERMANENT FULL HEAD FOILS T-SECTION FOILS ROOTS INBETWEEN FOILS ROOTS/ENDS INBETWEEN FOILS TONERS REFRESH ON ENDS PRICE PER FOIL COLOUR CORRECTION BALAGE/OM	14.00 24.00 16.00 3.75 BRE BLEACH	55.00 42.00 42.00 69.00 59.00 10.00	58.00 46.00 46.00 84.00 68.00 13.00 P.O.A	61.00 49.00 49.00 98.00 81.00
PERMING (INCLUDES CUT & FINISH)	73.00			
GENTS			(OAP)	
DRY CUT WASH/CUT HEAD SHAVE BEARD TRIM	15.00 19.00 13.00 5.00		11.00 15.50 12.00 5.00	
CHILDREN	(BOYS)		(GIRLS)	
DRY CUT (BASIC) UNDER 12 WASH/CUT WASH/CUT/BLOW DRY UNDER 5 (DRY CUT)	13.50 17.00 N/A 10.00		15.50 19.50 35.50 10.00	

AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE WILL BE ADDED FOR EXTRA LONG HAIR.